
Capacity Layout

Lecture Theatres
Clifford Barclay

Lecture Theatre

64* Theatre

Classrooms
New Chester Room

South West Room

North West Room

East Lecture Room

Templeton Lecture Room

90/40/ 

22/26/36

90/40/22/ 

26/36

24/18/16/ 

20/16

40/18/16/ 

20/16

40/30/12/16

Theatre/Cabaret/ 

Boardroom/Classroom

Theatre/Cabaret/U-Shape/ 

Boardroom/Classroom

Theatre/Cabaret/U-Shape/ 

Boardroom/Classroom

Theatre/Cabaret/U-Shape/ 

Boardroom/Classroom

Theatre/Cabaret/ 

U-Shape/Boardroom

Medium Seminar Rooms
West Syndicate 2 14 Boardroom

* Additional seating can be accommodated to reach capacity of 108
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Tea/Coffee Lounges
There are 3 dedicated spaces for tea/coffee - 
The Templeton Lounge, the East Lounge and 
the James Clement Lounge. The space you 
are allocated will depend on the location of the 
meeting room(s) you have booked. These spaces 
are not private and would be shared by other 
users of the building.

Capacity Layout

Small Seminar Rooms
East Syndicate 1-6

West Syndicate 6, 7, 8

Seminar 1, 4

Seminar 3

Fellows 1-2

Foundry

West Syndicate 
3, 4, 9, 10

West Syndicate 5 Boardroom

6

8

8

9

10

12

Boardroom

Boardroom

Boardroom

Boardroom

Boardroom

Boardroom

Annex
James Clement Room

James Clement Seminar 1

James Clement Seminar 2

24/12/16

8

12

Cabaret/U-Shape/Boardroom

Boardroom 

Boardroom

Dining Rooms
Dining Room 120 Banquette/Cabaret
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