## Capacities for Saïd Business School

## August 2019/2020 | Egrove Park

	Capacity	Layout
Lecture Theatres Clifford Barclay Lecture Theatre	64*	Theatre
Classrooms		
New Chester Room	90/40/ 22/26/36	Theatre/Cabaret/ Boardroom/Classroom
South West Room	90/40/22/ 26/36	Theatre/Cabaret/U-Shape/ Boardroom/Classroom
North West Room	24/18/16/ 20/16	Theatre/Cabaret/U-Shape/ Boardroom/Classroom
East Lecture Room	40/18/16/ 20/16	Theatre/Cabaret/U-Shape/ Boardroom/Classroom
Templeton Lecture Room	40/30/12/16	Theatre/Cabaret/ U-Shape/Boardroom
Medium Seminar Rooms		
West Syndicate 2	14	Boardroom

<sup>\*</sup> Additional seating can be accommodated to reach capacity of 108



## Room Hire and Capacities for Saïd Business School

August 2019/2020 | Egrove Park (continued)

	Capacity	Layout
Small Seminar Rooms		
East Syndicate 1-6	6	Boardroom
West Syndicate 6, 7, 8		
Seminar 1, 4		
Seminar 3	8	Boardroom
Fellows 1-2	8	Boardroom
Foundry	9	Boardroom
West Syndicate 3, 4, 9, 10	10	Boardroom
West Syndicate 5 Boardroom	12	Boardroom
Annex		
James Clement Room	24/12/16	Cabaret/U-Shape/Boardroom
James Clement Seminar 1	8	Boardroom
James Clement Seminar 2	12	Boardroom
Dining Rooms		
Dining Room	120	Banquette/Cabaret

## Tea/Coffee Lounges

There are 3 dedicated spaces for tea/coffee - The Templeton Lounge, the East Lounge and the James Clement Lounge. The space you are allocated will depend on the location of the meeting room(s) you have booked. These spaces are not private and would be shared by other users of the building.

